COMMISSION VACANCIES AS OF January 19, 2006

'COMMISSION

Accessibility and Disability Commission
Accessibility and Disability Commission
Arts Commission

Arts Commission

Code Enforcement Commission
Commission on the Status of Women
Community Development Committee
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Human Relations Commission

Human Relations Commission

Human Relations Commission

Human Relations Commission

Human Services Commisson

Human Services Commisson

Human Services Commisson

Library Commission

Northwest Commission

Old Pasadena Parking

Old Pasadena Parking

Old Pasadena Parking

Pasadena Center Operating Company
Pasadena Center Operating Company
Pasadena Center Operating Company
Pasadena Community Access Corp.
Pasadena Community Access Corp.
Pasadena Community Access Corp.
Pasadena Community Access Corp.
Pasadena Community Access Corp.
Planning Commission

Rose Bowl Operating Company

Rose Bowl Operating Company

Rose Bowl Operating Company

Rose Bowl Operating Company Board
Rose Bowl Operating Company Board
Rose Bowl Operating Company Board
Senior Commission

Senior Commission

Senior Commission

Senior Commission

South Lake Parking Place Commission
South Lake Parking Place Commission
Transportation Advisory Commission
Transportation Advisory Commission
Transportation Advisory Commission
Utility Advisory Commission

Utility Advisory Commission

SEAT

Dist. 4
Dist. 6
Dist. 2
Dist. 4
Dist. 5
Dist. 5
Dist. 2
Banbury Oaks
Garfield Hts
Dist. 5
Dist. 7
Dist. 2
Dist. 5
Dist. 3
Dist. 1
Mayor
Dist. 3
Dist. 4
Dist. 5
Dist. 5
Dist. 6

At Large/O
At Large/AL
At Large/O
Hotel
Mayor
Council
Dist. 6
Mayor
Dist. 4
Dist. 5
Dist. 3
Dist. 4
Dist. 7
Mayor
Tof R

At Large
Dist. 3
Dist. 5
Dist. 7
Dist. 3
Dist. 2
Dist. 5

At Large
At Large
Dist. 7
Dist. 1
Dist. 4
Dist. 5
Dist. 4

Frances Barrett-Kittrell
Marchelle Elliott

Jerri Price

Lonette Rappoport
vacant

vacant

James Lomako
Estella Casas

Rene Rubalcava
Marcia Sola

Robert Winter

Kennon Miedema
vacant

Meta McCullough
vacant

Nat Nehdar

Margaret Belton
vacant

Christine Soto

posted for appointment
Nina Chomsky

Sally Lunetta

Jack M. Dangelo
Marilyn Dee Buchanan
posted for appointment
vacant

Steven Madison
Geoffrey Baum

Barry Gordon

vacant

Raffi Djiguerian
Michael Zinzun
Richard Janisch
Edward Garlock
William Thomson
James Stivers

Ross Selvidge

Ann Marie Hickambottom
Daniel A. Castro
David Robinson
SamThomas

Edwin Scheuerman
Luther Renfroe

John Howe

Greg Smith

Paul Arevalo

vacant

Roger Gray

Bryan Reese

Sam Southard

REAPPOINTMENT TERM EXP.

NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE
ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE

ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE

ELIGIBLE

after Nov. 30, 2005

NOT ELIBILE
NOT ELIGIBLE
ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE

after Nov. 29, 2005

NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE

ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE
ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE

after Dec. 1, 2005

NOT ELIGIBLE
ELIGIBLE
NOT ELIGIBLE

6/30/2004
6/30/2004
6/30/2005
6/30/2004
6/30/2008
6/30/2006
6/30/2004
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2004
6/30/2008
6/30/2004
6/30/2007
6/30/2003
6/30/2005
6/30/2006
6/30/2005
6/30/2006
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2003
6/30/2004
6/30/2006
6/30/2008
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2008
6/30/2004
6/30/2004
6/30/2000
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2004
6/30/2001
6/30/2001
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2000
6/30/2004
6/30/2005
6/30/2004
6/30/2005
6/30/2008
6/30/2004
6/30/2005
6/30/2002



