COMMISSION VACANCIES AS OF January 19, 2006

COMMISSION	SEAT		REAPPOINTMENT	TERM EXP.
Accessibility and Disability Commission	Dist. 4	Frances Barrett-Kittrell	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Accessibility and Disability Commission	Dist. 6	Marchelle Elliott	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Arts Commission	Dist. 2	Jerri Price	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Arts Commission	Dist. 4	Lonette Rappoport	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Code Enforcement Commission	Dist. 5	vacant		6/30/2008
Commission on the Status of Women	Dist. 5	vacant		6/30/2006
Community Development Committee	Dist. 2	James Lomako	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Historic Preservation Commission	Banbury Oaks	Estella Casas	ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Historic Preservation Commission	Garfield Hts	Rene Rubalcava	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Historic Preservation Commission	Dist. 5	Marcia Sola	ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Historic Preservation Commission	Dist. 7	Robert Winter	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Historic Preservation Commission	Dist. 2	Kennon Miedema	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Human Relations Commission	Dist. 5	vacant		6/30/2008
Human Relations Commission	Dist. 3	Meta McCullough	ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Human Relations Commission	Dist. 1	vacant		6/30/2007
Human Relations Commission	Mayor	Nat Nehdar	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2003
Human Services Commisson	Dist. 3	Margaret Belton	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Human Services Commisson	Dist. 4	vacant		6/30/2006
Human Services Commisson	Dist. 5	Christine Soto	ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Library Commission	Dist. 5	posted for appointment	after Nov. 30, 2005	6/30/2006
Northwest Commission	Dist. 6	Nina Chomsky	NOT ELIBILE	6/30/2005
Old Pasadena Parking	At Large/O	Sally Lunetta	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Old Pasadena Parking	At Large/AL	Jack M. Dangelo	ELIGIBLE	6/30/2003
Old Pasadena Parking	At Large/O	Marilyn Dee Buchanan	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Pasadena Center Operating Company	Hotel	posted for appointment	after Nov. 29, 2005	6/30/2006
Pasadena Center Operating Company	Mayor	vacant		6/30/2008
Pasadena Center Operating Company	Council	Steven Madison	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Pasadena Community Access Corp.	Dist. 6	Geoffrey Baum	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Pasadena Community Access Corp.	Mayor	Barry Gordon	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Pasadena Community Access Corp.	Dist. 4	vacant		6/30/2008
Pasadena Community Access Corp.	Dist. 5	Raffi Djiguerian	ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Pasadena Community Access Corp.	Dist. 3	Michael Zinzun	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Planning Commission	Dist. 4	Richard Janisch	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2000
Rose Bowl Operating Company	Dist. 7	Edward Garlock	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Rose Bowl Operating Company	Mayor	William Thomson	ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Rose Bowl Operating Company	T of R	James Stivers	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Rose Bowl Operating Company Board	At Large	Ross Selvidge	ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Rose Bowl Operating Company Board	Dist. 3	Ann Marie Hickambottom	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2001
Rose Bowl Operating Company Board Senior Commission	Dist. 5	Daniel A. Castro	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2001
Senior Commission Senior Commission	Dist. 7	David Robinson	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
	Dist. 3	SamThomas		6/30/2005
Senior Commission	Dist. 2	Edwin Scheuerman	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2000
Senior Commission	Dist. 5	Luther Renfroe	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
South Lake Parking Place Commission	At Large	John Howe	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
South Lake Parking Place Commission	At Large	Greg Smith	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2004
Transportation Advisory Commission Transportation Advisory Commission	Dist. 7	Paul Arevalo	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2005
Transportation Advisory Commission	Dist. 1	vacant		6/30/2008
Transportation Advisory Commission Utility Advisory Commission	Dist. 4	Roger Gray		6/30/2004
Utility Advisory Commission Utility Advisory Commission	Dist. 5	Bryan Reese	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6/30/2005
Canty Advisory Commission	Dist. 4	Sam Southard	NOT ELIGIBLE	6/30/2002